Durwood Greene Construction Cg,
P. 0. Box 1338
Stafford, TX 77497-1338

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: Construction of Old Richmond Road from Voss to West Airport P.O. No. 71171
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 090 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions % 000 days
Estimate No: 2 Total Contract Time 080 days
Invoice No: 201107-128 Spent Days 042 days
Start Date:  06-06-2011 Days Remaining 048 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 09-04-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 07-30-2011 Rain Days to Date 004 days
Date of Estimate: 07-30-2011
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $738.635.80
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or - $0.00
Total Contract Amount: $738,635.80
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $75,817.40
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $94,047.00
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: 169,864.40
C. Reductions: o
1. Retainage: 10% of $169,864.40 $16.986.44
Total Payments Due: 152,877.96
Less Previous Payments: $68,235.66
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $84,642.30

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and t payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

A.8  Date: 2“ IH

Contrattor: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: E%Jﬁx// W Date: M_

Project Representative:

Approved by: Date:
Engineer:

S AMatt NAawmineA\1 718 L Nid Richmand Raad\PF # 7 dar



£2ZL°Hodiy ‘M 0) SSOA - PROY PUOWIYDIY PIO - §LLL

€jo L Wd ECELEL L LOZ/ETIL0
000 000 000 000 000 000 oz'Lz 0z'o 00°901 41 (SL-.0L) W3LSAS AL34VS HONJYL 8L
00261 00°096 08'65 00°'662 08162 00'652'L  |08'0EE 0z'0 00'¥59°L 41 (0L - .8) WILSAS AL34VS HONIYL /L
HIMIS WH0IS
000 000 000 0£°86F'96¢ SNIAVd - Ivio1lans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°LLL 00 0o'Lg 41 8YN0 ILIYONOD JIHLMONOW .0 9l
000 000 000 000 000 ooo 00°0S1L 00'sL oo'0L v3 Y3LIWYIA . LNINIAVL LSIXT OLNI ONIT3IMOA Gt
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0%L 002 0002 41 (39v1d3¥ # 3S04SIA 'SIAOWIY) YN0 FLTHONOD .9 PL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'00£'Z 00°004 00'/2 AS  AVd ILIHONOD 40 LNIWIOVIdIWAIVHIY H143a 1IN €L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'EP8'80L  00'LL 00°€es'L NOL SAVM3AINA ? LINJW3AYd ' IdALOVINH.E 2L
000 000 000 000 000 000 0e'zez oLo 0062’2 o 3SYNOD ISVE WO LvOoD ININd  LL
000 000 000 000 000 000 0008Z'S¥Z  00°09 00'880'F NOL SAVMINIEA B INIWIAVC 'ISYE HOVII OVINH .8 0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°055'0Z 00°054 00°ZEL NOL anm s
00’0 000 00°0 00°0 00’0 000 00°Z6¥'81 00 00'9+Z'6 AS IavyodNns a3zinigvis 3WN.e 8
SNIAVd
05°Z0F 007000'F 05°20FE 0511989
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'L 00°000'k  00°L §1 (O87IVIN ? SNOIS 40 ISO4SIA HO ILYI0T13Y 2 IAOWIY 2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°S 00'sL 00002 471 1ZIS TV ‘3did 31IYONOD LSIX3 40 ISOJSIA 2 IAOWIY 9
000LL'L 00°0EL 000 000 00°0LL'L 00°0€1L 00€92Z 006 00°L0€ 41 ONIONI4 NIAOOM LSIX3 ILYD013H 2 IAONTY S
00’0 000 000 000 000 000 00°'80€'9t 00'9 00'8LLL AD ONIddIMLS TONI NOILYAYOX3 AYMAvV0d ¥
052822 00'668'T  |00°0 000 05°2€2'L 00'568'Z | 05'Z6EVL 0sz 00'25L's AS 3SvE ? LTVHASY 1SIX3 40 3S0dSIa 2 IAOWIY €
000 000 000 000 000 000 oo'sylL 00% 00'.€ 41 g4N9 ILIYONOD LSIXT 40 330dSIA % 3A0ONFY 2
000 000 00°000'L 00’k 00°000°L 0oL 00°000°L 00°000°L  00'L V3 SNOIS 103rodd L
INNOWY ALTINVNO |INNOWY ALIINVND |INNOWY ATIINVIO |INNOWY 301d AIINVIO  TINN

SLVINIIST SIHL I1T1dWODELYWILST ISVT 313 1dn0d  JIva OL aIITTaN0D LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHLNOD

LS0LL X1 ‘uoisnoH

uodaly 3SapA 03 SSOA 1S9/ LOL BUNG ‘KEMPOOM L5615
pEOY PUOWYINY PIO :LD3ArOYd *2U| ‘S821AI9S [EIIUYDSL WOIIY HIINIONT
z ON'LS3
191 :'ON gor 8EEL-L6PLL SEX3] ‘PIOLEIS
8Z1-20LL0Z :"ON JDIOANI 8egl X0g '0 'd
b -inr~0g Elva hﬂ_GﬁOU pusg Ho4 MINAO “00 UONONJISUOD UL POOMING HOLOVHINDOD

SLLL



€21 "Hodiry "M 0} SSOA - PEOY PUOWILRIY PIO - SL£1

gog Wd €2:€L'ZL LLOZIBTZIL0
000 000 09°/52'6L ZLove 09'/6Z'61 ZL0ve 00°088'L 0008 00'g8L NOL (3NOWIY TONI) ¥NOL3A AMYHOdINTL ¥O4 OVWH .2 85
000 000 00'552'%2Z 00°s8¢ 00'652'¥Z 00°58€ 00°LLZ'sE 00°'€9 00°65S NOL AOWIY TONI) HNOLIA AYVYHOdINGL ¥O4 ISYEMOVIE.9 €
000002 00'L 0070002 00t 00°000'F 00 00°000°9 00000  00°€ NOW NY1d TOYLINOD Ol44VHl INOZ MHOM 98
000 000 000 00E08 T
000 000 000 000 000 000 00008 0000+ 002 v3a (3avyo ANOWYIQ) SNOIS DI44veL  bE
000 000 000 000 000 000 00059 00'S 00°0EL v3a SUTHYUYI V-1l 3dAL €€
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0S€'L 0005t 00'e v3 (aaLvoldav43ud) JAINO.  2€
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°008'L 00°00¢ 009 v3 (@aLvoiyav43ud) Moddy L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000LL2 00°L 00oLe 41 MOTIIA A0S OWM3HL .#Z  OF
000 000 000 000 000 000 0055 002 00°59 41 JLIHM AIT0S OWYIHL V2 62
000 000 000 000 000 000 0008t ozt 00°00% a1 31IHM AI10S CWY3HL .8 82
000 000 000 00’0 000 000 00'ov0'z 09°0 00°00F's 41 MOTI3A AITOS ONYIHL & L2
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00'850'Z 090 00°0EF'S 41 3LIHM A0S OWY3HL b 92
00 Z 0870F 8¢ TES6E 10} 00CET8E H3IM3 = v1018ns
00°00€'0Z 00°L 00°009'}1 00't 00°006°LE 001 00'000'85 00006 0002 v3a L3INI 3LVHO V. 3dAL LSYO-3Hd  §2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'005'2 00005  00°L v3 L3N .89, 3dAL ISYO-Tud  vE
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'8 00000t 00 v3 FTOHNYIN ¥, IdAL LSYO-3ud €2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'000'2 00°000°L 002 v3 doY bz W4 (L'b) 1 3dAL LTS 22
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00002 0000F'L  00E v3 dOd P2 WO (L9) 1 3dAL LIS 12
0000825 00°096 00°SPY'oL 00'662 00'5+2'69 00'652°L  |00'0BE'SOL  00'SS 00'916'L 41 (1D '9£D "LINSYD ¥3FENY) dOW W#Z 02
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00002 00°05 00'tL 41 NN NIVHA OAd .9 6L
I Wy ATIINYNO |INNOWY ALINVYNO |INNORY ALIINVNO |INNONY E[lE] ATIINVNO  TINN dig0s3a W3T
L JERE] HIVNIIST ISYT1 31T 1dnog 31 JERE] LOVYINOD  LINN LOVYLINOD
18042 X1 ‘ucisnoy
Hodily 1SapA 03 SSOA 1S9AA LOI 8YNS ‘AeMpPOOA LSLS
peoy puowyary PIO :LD3rodd "ou| ‘sediAleg |BIJUYDR) WODIY MIINIONT
z TON ‘183
SLLL :"ON gor BECL-L6YLL SEX3L 'plojels
8Z1-L0LL0Z :"ON ADIOANI 8e£LX0d@°0d
LiInr-0g 3Lva AQunod pusg Hod THANMO "0 UOHINIISUOD BUASID POOAING  HOLOVHLNOD

SLLL



£ZL'HOMIY W\ O] SSOA - PROY PUOWIYIIY PIO - S1/1 glog Wd EZELZL LLOZIBZILD

0ETrove 000 TvIv ang unowy 18N
000 99GE2 89 G9GEC 89 sejewnsy snonald ssa
0EZr9'v8 99°5£2'89 96°2/8'251L uonus}aY JBYY BN JUNOWY JBN
10Z70r'6) WwIiss ) Z2EEEED] uonualay %01 ss97
00°20'%6 oF'2L8'SL 0b'98'69L 9leQ 01 pause3 junowy [elol
FEYINANS
0LF0FE OV LI8SL P PIEeatE 085E98¢EL L aNvd
000599 000027 000582 09 TPFEFL dd 2 5
00°002'L 0o'L 00°002'L 0oL 00'00%'2 002 00'00¢'Z 00'002'L 00T NOW dddMS T1V 30VTd3d 2 N¥31D 'NIVLNIVIN 'LO3dSNI oF
000 000 00°0 000 000 00°0 00'05L'2 00'S 00'055 AS (IAOWZY TONI) SS3D0V NOLLONYLSNOD Q3ZINlgvLs  sb
00'szs 00'LL 00’0 000 00'sz8 00°LL 00’008 00°5L 00°¢l Y3 (N0 TONI) ¥3YYE NOILOTLOYd LT INI ¥
00'529'% 00°002'€  |00°0 000 00°529'F 00'00L€ |00°G2Z9'F 1A 00°004't 41 (3IAOWZY TONI) 30N O1¥EY4 Y3114 G3DHOANIFY  £F
00’0 000 ooo 000 000 000 09'699'c 0£'0 00'zZez'zl AS ONIQ3IS HOTNWOYAAH  2¥
dddms
0572695 09Z155P 0L 0IZ1S 079299 -vioig
00°0¥0'T 00052 000 000 00°0¥0'2 000SSZ  |00'%ET'S 08’0 00°0ES'9 41 (IAOWIY TONI) JLIHM AINOS INOZ HHOM ¥ L
05'259°L 00§/2'L 000 000 05°259'L 00'5.2'L  |o0'€EZ8'Y 0g'L 00°0LL'E 471 (3AOW3Y TONI) MOT1FA 378N0A AITOS INOZ HYOM & OF
000 000 000 000 000 000 ov'zoL 08’0 00'8ZL Eyl (3AOINIY TONI) MOTTIIA AINOS INOZ HOM »  BE
INMONY ALIINVNOD |INNOWY ALTINVND [INNOWY ALIINYNOD | INNOWY ERIEE] ALIINVAO  IINM NOTLJIg053a EN
HIVINILST SIHL I3 TdWOOFIVNILST LSV1 31T 1dW0d  TIVva OL 0313 1dWN0D  [LOVHINOD  LINN L1OVHINOD
LSOLL XL ‘uoisnoy
Hodiiy ISapN 03 SSOA 1S9/ L0} 8UNS ‘AeMPOOM L§LS
PEOY pUOWLDIY PIO :1D3roud *au| ‘sadIAlag [eDIUY28] WODAY *¥IINIONT
z TONLs3
SLLL :"ON gor BEEL-L6PLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
8Z1-20LL0Z 'ON JDIOANI geel xo8 ‘0 d
Li-nr-og 31va funop puag pog4 :¥INMO ‘00 UOKINIISUOD BUBBID POOMING  HOLOVHLINOD

SLLL



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

Construction of Old Richmond Road from Voss to West Airport
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 2 in the amount of Eighty Four Thousand Six Hundred Forty Two and 30/100
DOLLARS (884.642.30) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby
acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or materialmen's
lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property on account of
any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials furnished by the
undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

Stephen W. Maynard
Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 1st day of August, 2011, to certify which witness my

hand and seal of office.
d(_‘XAS

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State
My Commission Expires:__ /0= 26-/2

Notary Publc Stale of Toxas

| 7 My Comm. Exp. 10-26-2013



